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XXI "Montenegro Mimosa Kup" 2016
XII Open Montenegrin Championship 2016

Herceg Novi, 13. - 14.02.2016
Crna Gora - Montenegro

Disciplina 4 Muški, 400m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
13.02.2016 - 10:18 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2015

Rang Puno ime/Full Name G.R. Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status VR

B: 2001 i mlađi/and younger

1. Bianti PAPINOVA 01 Nobis ST, TI 4:45.86 409
50m: 31.40 31.40 150m: 1:43.33 36.04 250m: 2:57.44 36.66 350m: 4:11.60 36.23

100m: 1:07.29 35.89 200m: 2:20.78 37.45 300m: 3:35.37 37.93 400m: 4:45.86 34.26

2. Boško BISMILJAK 01 Budva VK, BU 4:48.42 398
50m: 31.47 31.47 150m: 1:43.35 37.46 250m: 2:57.90 37.17 350m: 4:11.72 36.76

100m: 1:05.89 34.42 200m: 2:20.73 37.38 300m: 3:34.96 37.06 400m: 4:48.42 36.70

3. Matjaž VIDMAR 01 Olimpija, LJU 4:53.12 379
50m: 33.60 33.60 150m: 1:47.56 37.31 250m: 3:02.39 36.89 350m: 4:16.90 37.20

100m: 1:10.25 36.65 200m: 2:25.50 37.94 300m: 3:39.70 37.31 400m: 4:53.12 36.22

4. Boško BOŠKOVIĆ 01 Zrinjski, MO 4:55.70 369
50m: 29.72 29.72 150m: 1:39.28 35.75 250m: 2:56.72 38.46 350m: 4:17.07 40.88

100m: 1:03.53 33.81 200m: 2:18.26 38.98 300m: 3:36.19 39.47 400m: 4:55.70 38.63

5. Dren UKIMERAJ 01 Zenit, PR 4:56.47 366
50m: 32.66 32.66 150m: 1:46.28 36.49 250m: 3:03.04 38.02 350m: 4:21.11 39.17

100m: 1:09.79 37.13 200m: 2:25.02 38.74 300m: 3:41.94 38.90 400m: 4:56.47 35.36

6. Art AHMEDI 03 Step, PR 4:56.80 365
50m: 32.92 32.92 150m: 1:47.72 37.47 250m: 3:03.54 37.78 350m: 4:20.95 38.33

100m: 1:10.25 37.33 200m: 2:25.76 38.04 300m: 3:42.62 39.08 400m: 4:56.80 35.85

7. Marjan Maro ZOVKO 02 Zrinjski, MO 5:08.42 325
50m: 34.85 34.85 150m: 1:54.41 40.24 250m: 3:13.85 39.13 400m: 5:08.42 1:15.60

100m: 1:14.17 39.32 200m: 2:34.72 40.31 300m: 3:52.82 38.97

8. Irdi TASHI 03 Te Stela SA 5:14.35 307
50m: 34.82 34.82 150m: 1:53.26 40.06 250m: 3:13.72 39.91 350m: 4:35.21 40.86

100m: 1:13.20 38.38 200m: 2:33.81 40.55 300m: 3:54.35 40.63 400m: 5:14.35 39.14

9. Biorn HOXHA 02 KS Tirana, TI 5:19.48 293
50m: 36.57 36.57 400m: 5:19.48 4:42.91

10. Vasilije ANDRIĆ 03 Jadran, HN 5:28.82 268
350m: 4:44.54 4:44.54 400m: 5:28.82 44.28

11. Darti PAPINOVA 03 Nobis ST, TI 5:28.90 268
50m: 36.74 36.74 150m: 2:01.85 43.07 250m: 3:26.84 43.95 350m: 4:50.08 40.84

100m: 1:18.78 42.04 200m: 2:42.89 41.04 300m: 4:09.24 42.40 400m: 5:28.90 38.82

12. Stiven XHUFI 02 KS Tirana, TI 5:29.37 267
50m: 37.89 37.89 150m: 2:00.41 42.96 250m: 3:26.54 43.43 350m: 4:51.95 42.69

100m: 1:17.45 39.56 200m: 2:43.11 42.70 300m: 4:09.26 42.72 400m: 5:29.37 37.42

13. Art KONUSHEVCI 01 Termopan, PR 5:29.60 267
14. Laert SELIMI 04 KS Tirana, TI 5:30.02 266

50m: 36.57 36.57 150m: 1:58.16 40.76 250m: 3:25.16 43.00 350m: 4:51.05 42.76
100m: 1:17.40 40.83 200m: 2:42.16 44.00 300m: 4:08.29 43.13 400m: 5:30.02 38.97

15. Martin SHESHI 01 KS Tirana, TI 5:30.70 264
50m: 35.21 35.21 150m: 2:00.87 44.16 250m: 3:25.23 42.69 350m: 4:52.03 43.09

100m: 1:16.71 41.50 200m: 2:42.54 41.67 300m: 4:08.94 43.71 400m: 5:30.70 38.67

16. Paolo PRISKA 04 Nobis ST, TI 5:31.82 261
100m: 1:18.11 1:18.11 200m: 2:44.83 43.17 300m: 4:09.78 42.15 400m: 5:31.82 37.79
150m: 2:01.66 43.55 250m: 3:27.63 42.80 350m: 4:54.03 44.25

http://plivanje.info
mailto:mmilomir@gmail.com


Tel.: +381 63 549 357 http://plivanje.info,   E-Mail: mmilomir@gmail.com Tel.: +387 66 513 312

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.41263 Registered to PK Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla 15.02.2016 17:16 - Strana 2

XXI "Montenegro Mimosa Kup" 2016
XII Open Montenegrin Championship 2016

Herceg Novi, 13. - 14.02.2016
Crna Gora - Montenegro

Disciplina 4, Dečaci, 400m Slobodno/Free, B: 2001 i mlađi/and younger

Rang Puno ime/Full Name G.R. Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status VR

17. Antonije KANDIĆ 02 Jadran, HN 5:51.69 219
50m: 35.83 35.83 150m: 2:04.68 45.33 250m: 3:39.52 47.04 350m: 5:09.89 44.05

100m: 1:19.35 43.52 200m: 2:52.48 47.80 300m: 4:25.84 46.32 400m: 5:51.69 41.80

18. Even QARRI 03 KS Tirana, TI 5:54.21 215
50m: 40.25 40.25 150m: 2:11.49 45.88 250m: 3:41.78 44.88 350m: 5:12.40 44.45

100m: 1:25.61 45.36 200m: 2:56.90 45.41 300m: 4:27.95 46.17 400m: 5:54.21 41.81

19. Flavio KORA 05 Nobis ST, TI 6:04.97 196
50m: 41.80 41.80 150m: 2:15.09 47.73 250m: 3:48.29 47.00 350m: 5:20.62 45.19

100m: 1:27.36 45.56 200m: 3:01.29 46.20 300m: 4:35.43 47.14 400m: 6:04.97 44.35

20. Albi KELLICI 03 KS Tirana, TI 6:11.73 186
50m: 41.39 41.39 150m: 2:16.52 47.31 250m: 3:52.01 45.47 350m: 5:26.82 46.68

100m: 1:29.21 47.82 200m: 3:06.54 50.02 300m: 4:40.14 48.13 400m: 6:11.73 44.91

21. Leal BULKU 06 Nobis ST, TI 6:18.40 176
50m: 43.79 43.79 150m: 2:22.56 48.58 250m: 3:59.88 49.17 350m: 5:34.49 47.88

100m: 1:33.98 50.19 200m: 3:10.71 48.15 300m: 4:46.61 46.73 400m: 6:18.40 43.91

22. Zdravko BOŠKOVIĆ 03 Zrinjski, MO 6:32.23 158
50m: 42.85 42.85 150m: 2:23.98 51.06 250m: 4:03.44 50.01 350m: 5:44.64 49.08

100m: 1:32.92 50.07 200m: 3:13.43 49.45 300m: 4:55.56 52.12 400m: 6:32.23 47.59

23. Kristian ALPEZA 06 Zrinjski, MO 6:53.64 135
50m: 45.55 45.55 150m: 2:32.36 53.91 250m: 4:18.19 51.87 350m: 6:03.91 52.73

100m: 1:38.45 52.90 200m: 3:26.32 53.96 300m: 5:11.18 52.99 400m: 6:53.64 49.73

24. Luka VASILJ 05 Zrinjski, MO 7:02.01 127
25. Filip TURIĆ 03 Zrinjski, MO 7:02.74 126

50m: 46.91 46.91 150m: 2:35.92 53.74 250m: 4:24.65 56.82 350m: 6:12.00 54.14
100m: 1:42.18 55.27 200m: 3:27.83 51.91 300m: 5:17.86 53.21 400m: 7:02.74 50.74

26. Marko MAROJEVIĆ 04 Zrinjski, MO 7:12.65 118
50m: 44.21 44.21 150m: 2:35.01 55.30 250m: 4:26.14 55.21 350m: 6:20.39 56.87

100m: 1:39.71 55.50 200m: 3:30.93 55.92 300m: 5:23.52 57.38 400m: 7:12.65 52.26

DSQ Bianti DANAJ 02 Teuta, DU

Otvoreno

1. Anđelo ŠIMIĆ 99 Bosna, SA 4:04.53 653
100m: 58.39 58.39 200m: 2:01.51 31.98 300m: 3:02.86 31.14 400m: 4:04.53 30.34
150m: 1:29.53 31.14 250m: 2:31.72 30.21 350m: 3:34.19 31.33

2. Nikola ADZIC 97 PS Beograda, BG 4:07.35 631
50m: 27.66 27.66 150m: 1:28.63 31.13 250m: 2:33.85 33.50 400m: 4:07.35 1:02.03

100m: 57.50 29.84 200m: 2:00.35 31.72 300m: 3:05.32 31.47

3. Richard MIKSI 98 HOD Uszo SE 4:12.53 593
4. Ado GARGOVIĆ 98 Budva VK, BU 4:14.25 581

--- Nezvanični Rekord MNE ---
50m: 27.11 27.11 150m: 1:27.44 30.65 250m: 2:31.78 32.42 350m: 3:39.82 34.55

100m: 56.79 29.68 200m: 1:59.36 31.92 300m: 3:05.27 33.49 400m: 4:14.25 34.43

5. Binald MAHMUTI 99 KS Tirana, TI 4:15.56 572
50m: 28.50 28.50 150m: 1:31.24 32.00 250m: 2:36.95 32.62 350m: 3:43.06 33.19

100m: 59.24 30.74 200m: 2:04.33 33.09 300m: 3:09.87 32.92 400m: 4:15.56 32.50

6. David TRIVIĆ 97 Olymp, BL 4:18.68 552
50m: 28.87 28.87 150m: 1:31.69 32.19 250m: 2:37.71 33.39 350m: 3:45.54 34.19

100m: 59.50 30.63 200m: 2:04.32 32.63 300m: 3:11.35 33.64 400m: 4:18.68 33.14
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XXI "Montenegro Mimosa Kup" 2016
XII Open Montenegrin Championship 2016

Herceg Novi, 13. - 14.02.2016
Crna Gora - Montenegro

Disciplina 4, Muški, 400m Slobodno/Free, Otvoreno

Rang Puno ime/Full Name G.R. Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status VR

7. Frenc BERDAKU 00 Teuta, DU 4:19.68 546
50m: 30.48 30.48 150m: 1:35.18 32.65 250m: 2:41.06 32.99 350m: 3:47.00 32.89

100m: 1:02.53 32.05 200m: 2:08.07 32.89 300m: 3:14.11 33.05 400m: 4:19.68 32.68

8. Aleksander NGRESI 00 Teuta, DU 4:21.71 533
50m: 29.18 29.18 150m: 1:35.14 32.43 300m: 3:14.79 1:06.69 400m: 4:21.71 33.87

100m: 1:02.71 33.53 200m: 2:08.10 32.96 350m: 3:47.84 33.05

9. Isa EMŠO 96 Bosna, SA 4:22.19 530
50m: 28.92 28.92 150m: 1:33.58 32.83 250m: 2:40.38 33.17 350m: 3:48.52 34.27

100m: 1:00.75 31.83 200m: 2:07.21 33.63 300m: 3:14.25 33.87 400m: 4:22.19 33.67

10. Đenan LIZDE 98 Bosna, SA 4:22.29 529
50m: 28.93 28.93 150m: 1:33.22 32.85 250m: 2:40.02 33.71 350m: 3:49.12 34.71

100m: 1:00.37 31.44 200m: 2:06.31 33.09 300m: 3:14.41 34.39 400m: 4:22.29 33.17

11. Emir BERBEROVIĆ 98 Bosna, SA 4:22.92 526
50m: 29.02 29.02 150m: 1:33.57 32.96 250m: 2:42.39 34.25 350m: 3:51.22 34.71

100m: 1:00.61 31.59 200m: 2:08.14 34.57 300m: 3:16.51 34.12 400m: 4:22.92 31.70

12. Nikola BJELAJAC 98 Olymp, BL 4:25.56 510
50m: 28.46 28.46 150m: 1:32.54 32.51 250m: 2:40.12 33.79 350m: 3:50.89 35.62

100m: 1:00.03 31.57 200m: 2:06.33 33.79 300m: 3:15.27 35.15 400m: 4:25.56 34.67

13. Nikola ŠUKA 00 Budva VK, BU 4:33.73 466
14. Enea SHARRXHI 97 KS Tirana, TI 4:33.85 465

50m: 30.26 30.26 150m: 1:37.21 33.91 250m: 2:48.60 35.97 350m: 3:59.85 35.53
100m: 1:03.30 33.04 200m: 2:12.63 35.42 300m: 3:24.32 35.72 400m: 4:33.85 34.00

15. Ivan ZOVKO 98 Zrinjski, MO 4:35.16 458
16. Ron MUJALI 00 Teuta, DU 4:43.84 418

50m: 30.89 30.89 150m: 1:41.75 36.07 250m: 2:54.29 35.69 350m: 4:07.61 36.01
100m: 1:05.68 34.79 200m: 2:18.60 36.85 300m: 3:31.60 37.31 400m: 4:43.84 36.23

17. Bianti PAPINOVA 01 Nobis ST, TI 4:45.86 409
50m: 31.40 31.40 150m: 1:43.33 36.04 250m: 2:57.44 36.66 350m: 4:11.60 36.23

100m: 1:07.29 35.89 200m: 2:20.78 37.45 300m: 3:35.37 37.93 400m: 4:45.86 34.26

18. Boško BISMILJAK 01 Budva VK, BU 4:48.42 398
50m: 31.47 31.47 150m: 1:43.35 37.46 250m: 2:57.90 37.17 350m: 4:11.72 36.76

100m: 1:05.89 34.42 200m: 2:20.73 37.38 300m: 3:34.96 37.06 400m: 4:48.42 36.70

19. Ivo PANDŽA 00 Zrinjski, MO 4:48.48 398
50m: 29.50 29.50 150m: 1:37.66 35.91 250m: 2:51.97 37.67 350m: 4:05.94 36.42

100m: 1:01.75 32.25 200m: 2:14.30 36.64 300m: 3:29.52 37.55 400m: 4:48.48 42.54

20. Nihad HRBAT 99 Bosna, SA 4:50.33 390
50m: 31.32 31.32 150m: 1:42.24 36.73 250m: 2:57.67 37.91 350m: 4:13.54 37.67

100m: 1:05.51 34.19 200m: 2:19.76 37.52 300m: 3:35.87 38.20 400m: 4:50.33 36.79

21. Matjaž VIDMAR 01 Olimpija, LJU 4:53.12 379
50m: 33.60 33.60 150m: 1:47.56 37.31 250m: 3:02.39 36.89 350m: 4:16.90 37.20

100m: 1:10.25 36.65 200m: 2:25.50 37.94 300m: 3:39.70 37.31 400m: 4:53.12 36.22

22. Boško BOŠKOVIĆ 01 Zrinjski, MO 4:55.70 369
50m: 29.72 29.72 150m: 1:39.28 35.75 250m: 2:56.72 38.46 350m: 4:17.07 40.88

100m: 1:03.53 33.81 200m: 2:18.26 38.98 300m: 3:36.19 39.47 400m: 4:55.70 38.63

23. Dren UKIMERAJ 01 Zenit, PR 4:56.47 366
50m: 32.66 32.66 150m: 1:46.28 36.49 250m: 3:03.04 38.02 350m: 4:21.11 39.17

100m: 1:09.79 37.13 200m: 2:25.02 38.74 300m: 3:41.94 38.90 400m: 4:56.47 35.36

24. Art AHMEDI 03 Step, PR 4:56.80 365
50m: 32.92 32.92 150m: 1:47.72 37.47 250m: 3:03.54 37.78 350m: 4:20.95 38.33

100m: 1:10.25 37.33 200m: 2:25.76 38.04 300m: 3:42.62 39.08 400m: 4:56.80 35.85
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XXI "Montenegro Mimosa Kup" 2016
XII Open Montenegrin Championship 2016

Herceg Novi, 13. - 14.02.2016
Crna Gora - Montenegro

Disciplina 4, Muški, 400m Slobodno/Free, Otvoreno

Rang Puno ime/Full Name G.R. Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status VR

25. Žiga ARNIČ 00 Olimpija, LJU 5:02.50 345
50m: 33.74 33.74 150m: 1:48.58 38.03 250m: 3:05.88 38.83 350m: 4:24.43 39.31

100m: 1:10.55 36.81 200m: 2:27.05 38.47 300m: 3:45.12 39.24 400m: 5:02.50 38.07

26. Marjan Maro ZOVKO 02 Zrinjski, MO 5:08.42 325
50m: 34.85 34.85 150m: 1:54.41 40.24 250m: 3:13.85 39.13 400m: 5:08.42 1:15.60

100m: 1:14.17 39.32 200m: 2:34.72 40.31 300m: 3:52.82 38.97

27. Savo NOVAKOVIĆ 00 Budva VK, BU 5:08.80 324
50m: 31.78 31.78 150m: 1:50.03 39.96 250m: 3:09.75 38.45 350m: 4:30.25 40.64

100m: 1:10.07 38.29 200m: 2:31.30 41.27 300m: 3:49.61 39.86 400m: 5:08.80 38.55

28. Irdi TASHI 03 Te Stela SA 5:14.35 307
50m: 34.82 34.82 150m: 1:53.26 40.06 250m: 3:13.72 39.91 350m: 4:35.21 40.86

100m: 1:13.20 38.38 200m: 2:33.81 40.55 300m: 3:54.35 40.63 400m: 5:14.35 39.14

29. Biorn HOXHA 02 KS Tirana, TI 5:19.48 293
50m: 36.57 36.57 400m: 5:19.48 4:42.91

30. Keis FETISHAJ 99 KS Tirana, TI 5:21.96 286
50m: 33.84 33.84 150m: 1:52.76 40.17 250m: 3:15.71 41.02 350m: 4:40.96 43.24

100m: 1:12.59 38.75 200m: 2:34.69 41.93 300m: 3:57.72 42.01 400m: 5:21.96 41.00

31. Vasilije ANDRIĆ 03 Jadran, HN 5:28.82 268
350m: 4:44.54 4:44.54 400m: 5:28.82 44.28

32. Darti PAPINOVA 03 Nobis ST, TI 5:28.90 268
50m: 36.74 36.74 150m: 2:01.85 43.07 250m: 3:26.84 43.95 350m: 4:50.08 40.84

100m: 1:18.78 42.04 200m: 2:42.89 41.04 300m: 4:09.24 42.40 400m: 5:28.90 38.82

33. Stiven XHUFI 02 KS Tirana, TI 5:29.37 267
50m: 37.89 37.89 150m: 2:00.41 42.96 250m: 3:26.54 43.43 350m: 4:51.95 42.69

100m: 1:17.45 39.56 200m: 2:43.11 42.70 300m: 4:09.26 42.72 400m: 5:29.37 37.42

34. Art KONUSHEVCI 01 Termopan, PR 5:29.60 267
35. Laert SELIMI 04 KS Tirana, TI 5:30.02 266

50m: 36.57 36.57 150m: 1:58.16 40.76 250m: 3:25.16 43.00 350m: 4:51.05 42.76
100m: 1:17.40 40.83 200m: 2:42.16 44.00 300m: 4:08.29 43.13 400m: 5:30.02 38.97

36. Martin SHESHI 01 KS Tirana, TI 5:30.70 264
50m: 35.21 35.21 150m: 2:00.87 44.16 250m: 3:25.23 42.69 350m: 4:52.03 43.09

100m: 1:16.71 41.50 200m: 2:42.54 41.67 300m: 4:08.94 43.71 400m: 5:30.70 38.67

37. Paolo PRISKA 04 Nobis ST, TI 5:31.82 261
100m: 1:18.11 1:18.11 200m: 2:44.83 43.17 300m: 4:09.78 42.15 400m: 5:31.82 37.79
150m: 2:01.66 43.55 250m: 3:27.63 42.80 350m: 4:54.03 44.25

38. Antonije KANDIĆ 02 Jadran, HN 5:51.69 219
50m: 35.83 35.83 150m: 2:04.68 45.33 250m: 3:39.52 47.04 350m: 5:09.89 44.05

100m: 1:19.35 43.52 200m: 2:52.48 47.80 300m: 4:25.84 46.32 400m: 5:51.69 41.80

39. Even QARRI 03 KS Tirana, TI 5:54.21 215
50m: 40.25 40.25 150m: 2:11.49 45.88 250m: 3:41.78 44.88 350m: 5:12.40 44.45

100m: 1:25.61 45.36 200m: 2:56.90 45.41 300m: 4:27.95 46.17 400m: 5:54.21 41.81

40. Redi CELA 00 KS Tirana, TI 6:00.97 203
50m: 36.58 36.58 150m: 2:03.60 45.66 250m: 3:40.09 48.53 350m: 5:16.94 48.82

100m: 1:17.94 41.36 200m: 2:51.56 47.96 300m: 4:28.12 48.03 400m: 6:00.97 44.03

41. Laert CELA 98 KS Tirana, TI 6:04.54 197
50m: 36.02 36.02 150m: 2:04.42 46.36 250m: 3:41.06 48.53 350m: 5:18.73 48.24

100m: 1:18.06 42.04 200m: 2:52.53 48.11 300m: 4:30.49 49.43 400m: 6:04.54 45.81
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XXI "Montenegro Mimosa Kup" 2016
XII Open Montenegrin Championship 2016

Herceg Novi, 13. - 14.02.2016
Crna Gora - Montenegro

Disciplina 4, Muški, 400m Slobodno/Free, Otvoreno

Rang Puno ime/Full Name G.R. Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status VR

42. Flavio KORA 05 Nobis ST, TI 6:04.97 196
50m: 41.80 41.80 150m: 2:15.09 47.73 250m: 3:48.29 47.00 350m: 5:20.62 45.19

100m: 1:27.36 45.56 200m: 3:01.29 46.20 300m: 4:35.43 47.14 400m: 6:04.97 44.35

43. Albi KELLICI 03 KS Tirana, TI 6:11.73 186
50m: 41.39 41.39 150m: 2:16.52 47.31 250m: 3:52.01 45.47 350m: 5:26.82 46.68

100m: 1:29.21 47.82 200m: 3:06.54 50.02 300m: 4:40.14 48.13 400m: 6:11.73 44.91

44. Leal BULKU 06 Nobis ST, TI 6:18.40 176
50m: 43.79 43.79 150m: 2:22.56 48.58 250m: 3:59.88 49.17 350m: 5:34.49 47.88

100m: 1:33.98 50.19 200m: 3:10.71 48.15 300m: 4:46.61 46.73 400m: 6:18.40 43.91

45. Zdravko BOŠKOVIĆ 03 Zrinjski, MO 6:32.23 158
50m: 42.85 42.85 150m: 2:23.98 51.06 250m: 4:03.44 50.01 350m: 5:44.64 49.08

100m: 1:32.92 50.07 200m: 3:13.43 49.45 300m: 4:55.56 52.12 400m: 6:32.23 47.59

46. Kristian ALPEZA 06 Zrinjski, MO 6:53.64 135
50m: 45.55 45.55 150m: 2:32.36 53.91 250m: 4:18.19 51.87 350m: 6:03.91 52.73

100m: 1:38.45 52.90 200m: 3:26.32 53.96 300m: 5:11.18 52.99 400m: 6:53.64 49.73

47. Luka VASILJ 05 Zrinjski, MO 7:02.01 127
48. Filip TURIĆ 03 Zrinjski, MO 7:02.74 126

50m: 46.91 46.91 150m: 2:35.92 53.74 250m: 4:24.65 56.82 350m: 6:12.00 54.14
100m: 1:42.18 55.27 200m: 3:27.83 51.91 300m: 5:17.86 53.21 400m: 7:02.74 50.74

49. Marko MAROJEVIĆ 04 Zrinjski, MO 7:12.65 118
50m: 44.21 44.21 150m: 2:35.01 55.30 250m: 4:26.14 55.21 350m: 6:20.39 56.87

100m: 1:39.71 55.50 200m: 3:30.93 55.92 300m: 5:23.52 57.38 400m: 7:12.65 52.26

DSQ Bianti DANAJ 02 Teuta, DU

http://plivanje.info
mailto:mmilomir@gmail.com

